

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M R . K A P I L M E H T A

IA 96164/2012,5/2017, in Civil Appeal No(s). 7883/2012

MANJU SINGH

Appellant(s)

V E R S U S

SHANTI DEVI

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-04-2018 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR
Mr Avijit Patnaik, Adv.
Mr Srisatya Mohanty, Adv.
Ms Soma Patnaik, Adv.
Ms Shuvra Mohapatra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await original records from the Trial Court. Reminder be
issued.

List again on 16.7.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
27.04.2018

hj